I N F O @ N I C H E M O D E R N . C O M   •   P O  B O X  3 1 1 ,  B E A C O N ,  N Y  1 2 5 0 8   •   2 1 2 . 7 7 7. 2 1 0 1                                                  W W W. N I C H E M O D E R N . C O M
M A R Q U I S E  P E T I T E  P E N D A N T
MARQUISE2018JEREMY PYLESPEN-MRQ-PT
6.5"
9.25"
FIG
PEN-MRQ-PT-FIG
OPALINE

PRODUCT PAGE
store.nichemodern.com/products/marquise-modern-pendant-light
  UL/CUL/CE LISTED UPON REQUEST
FEATURED IN PHOTO
HANDMADE CRYSTAL GLASS SHADE
Polished Nickel Luxe Cord Set and LED Beacon Bulb
ITEM NO. DATE SERIESDESIGNER
I N F O @ N I C H E M O D E R N . C O M   •   P O  B O X  3 1 1 ,  B E A C O N ,  N Y  1 2 5 0 8   •   2 1 2 . 7 7 7. 2 1 0 1                                                  W W W. N I C H E M O D E R N . C O M
GLASS COLOR
CL	 CRYSTAL
CON	 CONDESSA
GR	 GRAY
FIG	 FIG
OPA	 OPALINE
BULBCORD LENGTH, FINISH & VOLTAGE
CS-4-LUXE-PN-120V	 4’ POLISHED NICKEL - 120V
CS-24-LUXE-PN-120V	 24’ POLISHED NICKEL - 120V
CS-4-LUXE-GPH-120V	 4’ GRAPHITE - 120V
CS-24-LUXE-GPH-120V	 24’ GRAPHITE - 120V
CS-4-LUXE-SB-120V	 4’ SATIN BRASS - 120V
CS-24-LUXE-SB-120V	 24’ SATIN BRASS - 120V
CS-4-LUXE-PN-240V	 4’ POLISHED NICKEL - 240V
CS-24-LUXE-PN-240V	 24’ POLISHED NICKEL - 240V
CS-4-LUXE-GPH-240V	 4’ GRAPHITE - 240V
CS-24-LUXE-GPH-240V	 24’ GRAPHITE - 240V
CS-4-LUXE-SB-240V	 4’ SATIN BRASS - 240V
CS-24-LUXE-SB-240V	 24’ SATIN BRASS - 240V
CANOPY FINISH
CP-5-LUXE-PN	 POLISHED NICKEL
CP-5-LUXE-GPH	 GRAPHITE
CP-5-LUXE-SB	 SATIN BRASS